ITEM NO.1

M/S VODAFON

GAURAV MALH

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVII

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

<u>Civil Appeal No(s).5882/2015</u>

M/S VODAFONE WEST LIMITED THR. ITS AVP, GAURAV MALHOTRA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA, DEPARTMENT OF TELECOMMUNICATIONS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report) WITH

C.A. No.5911/2015

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5929/2015

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5930/2015

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5931/2015

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5934/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5957/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. Nos.5832-5852/2015

(With Office Report)

C.A. No.5909/2015

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.6002/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5997/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.6003/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.6004/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.6012/2015

(With appln.(s) for ex-parte stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.6010/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.6009/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5998/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.6011/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. No.5996/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. Nos.6328-6399/2015

(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

C.A. D 24028/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 24025/2015

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in re-filing appeal and condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. D 26891/2015

(With appln.(s) for condonation of delay in filing appeal and Office Report)

C.A. Nos.6888-6895/2015

(With appln.(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay and bringing on record additional documents and exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

C.A. Nos.6183-6255/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and Office Report)

Date: 22/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appearing parties

Mr.K.V.Vishwanathan, Sr.Adv.

Ms.Manali Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Sachin, Adv.

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, Adv.

Mr.Gursimran Dhillon, Adv.

Mr.Deepak Singh Rawat, Adv.

Mr.Meet Malhotra, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.

Mr.Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.

Ms.Ayushi Chaddha, Adv.

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Harsh Kaushik, Adv.

Mr.Kamal Shankar, Adv.

Mr.Atul N., Adv.

Mr. Vidhur Bhatia, Adv.

Mr. Vaibhav Choudhary, Adv.

Mr. N. Ganpathy, Adv.

Mr.K.K.Venugopal, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Sparsh Bhargava, Adv.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.com/cnr/SCIN010358922015/truecopy/order-8.pdf

Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Mishra, Adv.

Mr.Shashi Methews, Adv. Ms.Hitakshi Mittal, Adv. Mr.Kishore Kunal, Adv. Mr.Shashwat Bajpai, Adv. Mr.Ranjit Ravi, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr.P.S.Narasimha, ASG
Mr.D.L.Chidananda, Adv.
Mr.K.Parmeshwar, Adv.
Mr.S.S.Rawat, Adv.
Ms.Diksha Rai, Adv.
Ms.Meenakshi Grover, Adv.
Mr.Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr.Meet Malhotra, Sr.Adv. Mr.Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv. Mr.Akarsh Garg, Adv. Mr.Shantanu Jain, Adv.

Mr.Gopal Jain, Sr.Adv. Mr.Manjul Bajpai, Adv. Mr.Ranjit Raut, Adv. Mr.S.Bajpai, Adv. Ms.Bina Gupta, Adv.

Upon hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

List on 30.09.2015 for final disposal.

The parties are given liberty to exchange pleadings so as to enable them to advance submissions for final disposal.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RENUKA SADANA) COURT MASTER